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
spacious master bedroom and bath, beautiful kitchen with custom cabinets, farmhouse sink and stainless steel appliances. The inviting
yard has a side patio, back deck and an outdoor building that is suitable for many uses. A rare find in Tallahassee, this home also
features over 1200 sq ft of basement space that is heated and cooled, has stained concrete floors, painted brick walls & exposed beam
ceilings. This makes for the perfect gym or workshop area, with a convenient exterior door to the back yard. New electrical throughout
90% of the home and a whole home Generac generator.

Listing Courtesy of FRIENDLY REAL ESTATE GROUP LLC

301 Vantage Point Ln, Apt 9 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 1/1 736 435 1978 $159,999 N/A $217

2 Active Active: 7/18/2022 MLS ID: 348899

Absolutely charming 1 BR 1 Bath condo/townhome in the heart of Tallahassee, close to entertainment, ]restaurant, shopping, FSU, and
the Capitol. This home is a stunner with soaring ceilings, updated kitchen, walk in closets, and large deck overlooking green space and
woods. Fantastic property for possible rental (history can be provided), or someone looking for a starter home with charm.

Listing Courtesy of FLAT FEE MLS REALTY

116 Satsuma St Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 964 1,742 1983 $165,000 N/A $171

3 Active New, Contingent: 8/18/2022 MLS ID: 350096

under contract before getting in mls.
Listing Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER HARTUNG

Nearby Properties For Sale (within 5 miles)
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

909 Hillcrest Ct Single Family 4/3 4,708 10,890 1994 $755,000 N/A $160

4 Pending Pending as of 8/4/2022 MLS ID: 348488

Charming classic home in the heart of Midtown. The home features two levels, lots of natural light throughout the whole home, a bonus
room that can serve as a home gym or playroom, a large office, and amazing storage throughout the home. Enter the home through a
formal foyer that opens up to the living room that features beautiful built-ins, rich flooring, a gas fireplace, 20+foot ceilings, picturesque
windows, and sliding doors that open up to a covered patio perfect for entertaining. The spacious eat-in kitchen features granite
countertops, a bar, classic rich cabinetry, and a built-in china cabinet with lighting. The large master suite features a recessed octagonal
ceiling, beautiful flooring, a separate seating area with a fireplace, a large walk-in closet, a private bathroom with a Jacuzzi/whirlpool
tub, a separate shower, and two vanities. The second level overlooks the living room and features a large family room, Jack and Jill
bedrooms, large closets, a bonus room, and a full bathroom. The roof was replaced in 2017, 2 of 3 HVAC units were replaced in 2018 &
2020.

Listing Courtesy of KELLER WILLIAMS TOWN & COUNTRY

735 E Park Ave Single Family 2/1 1,084 11,761 1933 $75,000 N/A $69

5 Active New, Contingent: 8/17/2022 MLS ID: 350082

Charming cottage downtown.
Listing Courtesy of THE ELITE GROUP

416 Belmont Rd, Apt 1 Multifamily/Multiplex 6/4 3,024 10,019 1970 $395,000 N/A $131

6 Active New, Contingent: 8/2/2022 MLS ID: 349520

Wonderful NE Location!! Bring your investors for this great quadraplex. Fully occupied with a new roof installed August 2022. Each unit is
a 2BR/1BA with approx. 756sqft, all with large sliding glass doors that look out onto private patios. Located between Park Ave and
Mahan, these desirable apartments stay rented with long term renters and quick occupancy anytime a unit becomes vacant.

Listing Courtesy of KENT STRAUSS MGT & REAL ESTATE

211 Britt St Single Family 3/1 1,050 9,583 1949 $250,000 N/A $238

7 Active Contingent: 7/13/2022 MLS ID: 348658

Adorable 3 bed/1 bath cottage just minutes from downtown and universities; Updated throughout with original hardwood floors and
architectural features; Cozy family room; Kitchen w granite counters, stainless steel appliances tile flooring and back splash and separate
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